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Ref. No. Date

FEEDBACK REPORT
ON
EVALUATION OF PRINCIPAL (Management) BY STUDENTS
From 2018-19 to 2021-22

From 2018-2019 to 2021-22 nearly 121 students responded about management of principal and
other aspects.

YEAR :

121 responses
® 2018-19
@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21

@® 2021-22




1) Facilities available in the college.
121 responses

2) Discipline of the students in the college.
122 responses

3) Easy availability of the Principal.
120 responses
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4) Quick solutions for grievances.
122 responses

5) Popularity.
121 responses

6) Moral support of the Principal to the college machinery.

120 responses
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7) Principal’s initiatives to introduce new courses.

122 responses

8) Overall personality of the Principal.
121 responses

9) General suggestions.s6 responses

No

Good

No

good

Yes

No suggestions
Good

Nothing

BEST
. No suggestion
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. Principal are very good .
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. COPRATES OF STEDENTS

. Developt college garden and ground
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27.

28.

29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

TO GET ALL FACILITIES PROVIDE TO ALL SOMEONE STUDENTS
No suggestions.

he is beyond reform.

Improve Clg..Facility

No Suggestions

Decision changle ny ghet

GREAT PRINCIPAL

Callsroom conditions bad

nice

JUST DONT WILL COLLEGE

Good Response

Sir plz open a sport club in our clg
Change the library teacher

Library ky teacher change karo.
faearaTar Ies qeydieT FrTeri HIATATS TgehRT o

Best facilities

All are very good but | think college should new library more places ani more books . And

model computer class room
Very good

Yes Yet astat

Nowey

Yes

No..

Dr. Nimbalkar sir is very great as a principal. They always provide us an information of new

courses in the college. they always trying to motivate the students. Sir, Please always guide

us and give us a right path.

All going good

Connection with students

Nooo

No any suggestions

No any suggestion

Lesson student problem and solve it

Lesson student problems and solve it



46. Listen student problem student face and solve the problem
47. All necessary facilities are available hence no suggestions.
48. Best principal ever...Thank you.

49. All Perfect Il

50. Good.

51. Good
52.

53. No......

54. Principal is a good and kind hearted person

55. Principal should look out at teacher's behaviour with students and ask non teaching staff for
providing students better attention.

56. College are good

57. No more
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